
 

2023-24 Basketball Schedule 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE C-TEAM B-TEAM VARSITY 

Mon Nov. 20 Terrell Tip-Off Dawson   Girls TBA 

Tues Nov. 21 Terrell Tip-Off Dawson   Girls TBA 

Tues Nov. 28 Calvary Christian Columbus 4:00, 5:00   

Fri Dec. 1 Marion County HOME   6:00, 7:30 

Mon Dec. 4 SGA HOME  5:00 Boys 6:15, 7:45 

Tues Dec. 5 SGA Damascus 5:00, 6:00   

Thurs Dec. 7 Westfield Perry  4:00, 5:00 6:15,7:45 

Fri Dec. 15 Westfield HOME  4:00, 5:00 6:15, 7:45 

Mon Dec. 18 Lee-Scott Auburn, AL   2, 3:30 CST 

Wed Dec. 27 Border Wars Phenix City, AL   TBA (Both) 

Thurs Dec. 28 Border Wars Phenix City, AL   TBA (Both) 

Fri Dec. 29 Border Wars Phenix City, AL   TBA (Both) 

Fri Jan. 5 Valwood HOME 4:00, 5:00  6:15, 7:45 

Tues Jan. 9 Tiftarea Chula 4:00, 5:00  6:15, 7:45 

Thurs Jan. 11 Deerfield Albany 5:00, 6:00   

Fri Jan. 12 Brookwood Thomasville 4:00, 5:00  6:15, 7:45 

Sat Jan. 13 Glenwood HOME  12:00, 1:00 2, 3:30 

Tues Jan. 16 Terrell HOME 4:00. 5:00  6:15, 7:45 

Fri Jan. 19 Valwood Hahira  4:00, 5:00 6:15, 7:45 

Sat Jan. 20 Calvary HOME  1:00 Boys  2:00, 3:30 

Mon Jan. 22 Deerfield HOME 5:00, 6:00   

Tues Jan. 23 Deerfield Albany  4:00, 5:00 6:15, 7:45 

Fri Jan. 26 Tiftarea HOME  4:00, 5:00 6:15, 7:45 

Sat. Jan. 27 CTeam Tournament Terrell TBA   

Tues Jan. 30 Terrell Dawson  4:00, 5:00 6:15, 7:45 

Fri Feb. 2 Brookwood HOME  4:00, 5:00 6:15, 7:45 

Sat Feb. 3 Calvary Columbus  1:00 Boys 2:00, 3:30 

Tues Feb. 6 Deerfield HOME  4:00, 5:00 6:15, 7:45 

 


